

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 18th April, 2019

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

82 TP/2981/2018	)	Mr. Pankaj Uttaradhi, Advocate for petitioner
	)	
	)	Mr. Noor Awasthi, Advocate for Caveator
	)	
	)	
	)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocates for
	)	petitioner as well as Caveator.
	)	
	)	In this matter, Caveat is filed by one Niloo
	)	Tikamdas Makhija hence, remove from board.
	)	Office to take steps.

18.04.2019

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR